
DIARY DATES FOR AUTUMN 2018 
 

Tue 4th  September Non-contact Day 

Wed 5th September 7.45am Breakfast Club Starts 

Mon 10th  September 2.40pm Parents/Classteacher Meeting TOPAZ & SAPPHIRE  

Mon 10th  September 3.20-4.20pm Monday Club Starts (6 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Tue  11th  September 2.40pm Parents/Classteacher Meeting JADE & EMERALD 

Tue  11th September 3.20-4.15pm Dance   (6 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Tue  11th September  Reception photos for Echo Newspaper 

Wed 12th September 3.20-4.15pm Gymnastics Club Starts (6 weeks) Years 1 & 2   

Wed  12th September 3.20-4.15pm Premier Soccer Starts (6 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Thu  13th September 3.20-4.15pm Tag Rugby starts (6 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Fri  14th September 3.20-4.15pm Tennis Club Starts (6 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Fri 28th September  2.30pm Sponsored Walk whole school & McMillan Cake Sale  

Mon 1st October am Individual Photos whole school 

Tue 2nd October 3.20-6.00pm (last 
appointment 5.50pm) 

Parent Interviews whole school 

Thu 4th October  Themed lunch  

Thu 4th October 3.20-6.00pm last 
appointment 5.50pm) 

Parent Interviews whole school  

Wed 10th October am The Gingerbread Man  Theatre Production for Year R 

Fri  19th October  9.30am Harvest Assembly for Year 1  Parents  

22nd October – 26th October Half term 

 

 


